
 

LAKE PFLUGERVILLE TO COPELAND (Lake 

Pflugerville , Google Lake Pflugerville, we will meet on the 

south end; look for Mark’s blue F150)) 
• 32 Miles 

• Strava Link https://www.strava.com/routes/23331585 

• Ride Leader: Mark Mathis 512-740-6542 

• Sweep:  Rob Gorsenger 512-769-6197 

 

 

       Leg   Distance 

Left onto Weiss Lane     0.0 mi   0.0 

Right onto Jesse Bohls Drive    0.2 mi   0.2 

Left onto Cameron Road    2.5 mi   2.7 

Right onto Steger Lane     0.6 mi   3.1 

Right onto FM 973     2.0 mi   5.1 

Left on New Sweden Church Road   0.1 mi   5.2 

Left onto Manda Carlson Road    3.2 mi   8.4 

Right onto Pfluger Berkman Road   4.0 mi   12.4 

Continue on Pfluger-Berkman Lane   0.8 mi   13.2 

Continue on County Road 458    0.1 mi   13.3 

CROSS HWY 95      ---   13.3  

Continue on South Commerce Street   2.1 mi   15.4 

Left onto Hoxie Street     0.7 mi   16.1 

Turn Right into Gas Station on HWY 95   0.2 mi   16.3 

Turn left onto Hoxie     0.1 mi   16.4 

Right onto South Commerce Street   0.2 mi   16.6 

CROSS TX 95      0.6 mi   17.2 

Continue on County Road 458    ---   17.2 

Continue on Pfluger Berkman Road   2.2 mi   19.4 

Left onto Manda Carlson Road    0.8 mi   20.2 

Right on Sandeen Road     2.7 mi   22.9 

Left onto Walton Hill Pass    2.2 mi   25.1 

Left onto Cameron Road    1.6 mi   26.7 

Continue on Cameron Road    2.8 mi   29.5 

Left on Weiss Lane     2.5 mi   32 

Right onto East Pflugerville Parkway   0.2 mi   32.2 

Arrive at FINISH         32.2 

 

https://www.strava.com/routes/23331585
https://www.strava.com/routes/23331585


 

 


